Lazy Cash System Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT
NEA 1

-

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 17:45 Uttoxeter [Kabrit 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.04
Single 30th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Theatrebar 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.04
Single 30th 15:30 Uttoxeter|For Good 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.04
Measure
E/W Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.04
15:15 Windsor |Swiss Air 3.00
15:30 Uttoxeter|Theatrebar 3.00
Single 30th 15:15 Windsor |Swiss Air 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.04
Single 28th 21:00 Setting Sail 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 35.04
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 17:00 Skymax 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.99
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:50 Archaeology 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.99
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:10 Star Shield 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 32.99
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:00 Mr Buttons 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.19
'Yarmouth
Single 27th 20:25 Leicester|Grandstand 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 30.19
Single 27th 19:25 Leicester|Potenza 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 31.19
Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.69
17:10 True Hero 3.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
19:25 Leicester|Potenza 3.75
Single 27th 17:10 True Hero 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.69
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:00 Indian Viceroy 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 30.69
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 16:05 Bedouin's 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.69
Newcastle Story
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:50 Defence Treaty 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 32.69
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 26th 21:10 Bath Helvetian 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28.69
Each Way 26th 20:20 Kempton [Orange Suit 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 29.69
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:20 Salisbury|Buriram 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.69
Lucky 15 26th 1.00 Not Available 31.69
15:50 Salisbury|Power Of 3.75
Darkness
16:20 Salisbury|Buriram 3.75
20:20 Kempton [Orange Suit 3.75
(A.W)
21:10 Bath Helvetian 3.75
Single 26th 15:50 Salisbury|Power Of 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.61 31.69
Darkness
Single 25th 19:40 Newbury |Reconnaissanc 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.08
e
Single 25th 19:40 Newbury [Max Guevara 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 30.08
Single 25th 16:55 Newbury |Barca 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.08
Each Way 25th 16:00 Beverley |One To Go 13.00 1.00 Win 2 0.40 32.08
Single 25th 15:00 Beverley |Celestial Force 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 31.68
Single 24th 20:15 Windsor [Entertaining 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.08
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 20:15 Windsor [Alnadir 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.08
E/W Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 30.08
19:30 Freedom And 4.00
Wolverhampto [Wheat
n (A.W)
19:40 Windsor |Asian Angel 4.00
Single 24th 19:30 Freedom And 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.08
Wolverhampto [Wheat
n (A.W)
Single 24th 19:10 Windsor |Louie De 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.08
Palma
Single 24th 17:40 Windsor |Fancy Flyer 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 33.08
Single 24th 17:40 Windsor |Celsius 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.08
Single 22nd 18:45 Lingfield |Blazing 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.08
Saddles
Single 22nd 17:15 Martineo 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.08
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 17:10 Redcar |Sunstorm 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 37.08
Single 22nd 16:40 Alfie Solomons 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.08
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 16:35 Redcar |Anchises 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 39.08
Double 22nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 40.08
15:30 Perth Royal Village 3.75
19:00 Haydock |Peggie Sue 3.75
Single 22nd 15:15 Redcar |True Hero 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.08
Single 22nd 15:10 Ayr Irreverent 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 42.08
Single 22nd 14:00 Ayr Sha LalLalLa 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.58
Lee
Single 21st 21:15 Ayr Mujassam 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.00 36.58
Single 21st 20:45 Ayr Vee Man Ten 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.58
Single 21st 20:10 Ayr Tommy G 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.58
Single 21st 19:30 Dono Di Dio 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 35.58
Goodwood
E/W Trixie 21st 2.00 Loss -1.38 35.58
17:50 Quick Breath 3.75
Goodwood
19:50 Agincourt 3.75
Newmarket
(July)
20:00 Reeves 3.75
Goodwood
Single 21st 17:40 Politicise 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.96
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 21st 16:35 Redcar |Ugo Gregory 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 37.96
Single 21st 15:55 Redcar |Dawaaleeb 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.96
Single 21st 14:45 Redcar |Production 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 39.96
Single 20th 20:40 Ffos Las |Broke Away 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.96
Double 20th 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.96
20:00 Lingfield |[Crazy Spin 3.00
(A.W)
21:00 Lingfield [Mondain 3.00
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:20 Manton Warrior 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 34.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:45 Indian Tygress 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 27.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Double 20th 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.96
15:55 Ripon Mutamaded 4.50
19:00 Lingfield |Time To 4.50
(A.W) Reason
Single 20th 15:20 Ripon Battle Of Wills 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.96
Single 20th 14:55 Tahreek 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.96

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:45 Ripon  |Timetodock 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.96
Single 19th 20:20 Ripon  |Tenax 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.96
Each Way 19th 19:40 Unabated 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 19th 2.00 Win 2.98 34.96
15:30 Hamilton |lvory Charm 2.37
17:40 Captain Dion 2.37
Chelmsford
(A.W)
20:50 Ripon  [Appointed 2.37
Single 19th 14:55 Hamilton |Friendly Advice 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.98
Each Way 18th 19:50 Brighton |Goodwood 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.98
Sonnet
E/W Double 18th 1.00 Win 0.20 33.98
19:20 Brighton |Your Mothers' 3.50
Eyes
20:30 Beverley [Zihaam 3.50
Single 18th 19:20 Brighton |Your Mothers' 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.78
Eyes
Single 18th 18:30 Beverley |Vindolanda 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.78
Single 18th 17:50 Brighton |Big Time 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35.78
Maybe
Single 18th 17:45 Thirsk  |Shepherd's 4.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 36.78
Purse
Single 18th 17:20 Stratford |Our Jerry 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 37.78
Each Way 18th 16:35 Thirsk  |Buckland Boy 7.50 1.00 Win 1 3.90 31.78
Single 18th 15:30 Stratford |Graceland 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 27.88
Single 18th 14:45 Thirsk  |Equidae 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.38
Single 17th 19:20 The Night King 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.38
Nottingham
Single 17th 17:40 Windsor |Seaborn 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 27.38
E/W Double 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.88
17:40 Windsor |Seaborn 4.50
19:20 The Night King 4.50
Nottingham
Single 17th 17:15 Catterick |Rockley Point 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.88
Single 17th 16:15 Catterick |Victoriano 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.88
Single 17th 15:00 Carlisle |Ticks The 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 26.88
Boxes
Single 16th 17:00 Ginger Fox 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.88
Doncaster
Single 16th 17:00 Storting 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.88
Doncaster
E/W Trixie 16th 2.00 Loss -1.16 29.88
15:55 Duke Of 3.75
Doncaster Firenze
16:10 Salisbury|Snazzy Jazzy 3.75
17:00 Storting 3.75
Doncaster
Double 16th 1.00 Loss -1.00 31.04
13:55 Salisbury|Stallone 3.00
16:10 Salisbury|Snazzy Jazzy 3.00
Single 15th 16:45 Bath Lysander Belle 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 32.04
Single 15th 16:20 Chester |Humble 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.04
Gratitude
Single 15th 15:55 Hexham |Only 5.00 1.00 Win 1 2.60 34.04
Orsenfoolsies
Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 31.44
15:45 Chester |Angel 2.37
Alexander
15:50 Sandown|Karnavaal 2.37
Single 14th 20:15 Sarasota Bay 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.44
Goodwood
Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.44
18:05 Cardano 2.37




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goodwood
19:40 Hyanna 2.37
Goodwood
Single 14th 15:45 Sandown|Mandarin 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.44
Single 14th 15:45 Sandown|Mr 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35.44
Scaramanga
Single 14th 15:30 York Proud Archi 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.44
Single 14th 15:30 York Candelisa 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 37.44
Single 13th 17:40 Roaring Forties 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 38.44
Yarmouth
Single 13th 17:15 Newbury |Amaretto 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.44
Single 13th 16:30 Sezim 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.44
Yarmouth
Single 13th 16:20 Cent Flying 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.44
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:15 Dalton 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 42.44
Nottingham
Trixie 13th 2.00 Win 3.01 37.94
14:20 Lincoln Red 2.75
'Yarmouth
14:40 Maid In 2.75
Nottingham Manhattan
15:55 Nasee 2.75
'Yarmouth
Single 12th 20:00 Hamilton [Spirit Of 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 34.93
Sarwan
Single 12th 18:30 Hamilton |Majeste 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.93
E/W Double 12th 1.00 Win 2.19 28.93
17:20 Haydock |Zodiakos 4.00
19:50 Kempton|Indian Tygress 4.00
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:40 Fontwell |Our Reward 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.74
Trixie 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 27.74
15:20 Haydock |Lorelina 2.75
16:20 Haydock |Oasis Prince 2.75
20:20 Kempton |Quick Breath 2.75
(A.W)
Single 11th 21:00 Carlisle [In Demand 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.74
Single 11th 20:00 Carlisle [Juniors 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.74
Fantasy
Each Way 11th 19:20 Thirsk  |Musharrif 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 31.74
Double 11th 1.00 Win 6.15 32.74
15:45 Salisbury|Bella Vita 2.50
19:00 Carlisle |Jackhammer 2.50
Each Way 11th 18:20 Thirsk  |Dandy 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 26.59
Highwayman
Single 11th 17:00 Lingfield |Age Of 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.59
Wisdom
Single 11th 15:15 Salisbury|Dark Poet 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28.59
Single 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Nicky Baby 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 29.59
(A.W)
Single 10th 21:05 Sheepscar Lad 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.59
Pontefract
Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 31.59
18:15 Windsor |Eton College 3.00
19:15 Windsor |lce Age 3.00
Single 10th 17:30 Leicester|Your Mothers' 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.59
Eyes
Single 9th 17:15 Eligible 4.00 1.00 Not Available - 33.59
Goodwood
Single 9th 16:10 Tawny Port 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.59
Goodwood
E/W Double 9th 1.00 Win 2.57 34.59
15:40 Nuits St 5.50
Goodwood Georges
17:15 Eligible 5.50

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 15:40 Nuits St 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 32.02
Goodwood Georges
Single 9th 15:20 Perth Green Zone 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.74
Single 9th 14:00 Lincoln Park 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.74
Goodwood
E/W Trixie 8th 2.00 Win 0.95 29.74
17:05 Gravistas 2.75
Newmarket
(July)
20:00 Rock Of 2.75
Chepstow Estonia
20:30 National Glory 2.75
Chepstow
Single 8th 16:55 Beverley |Strawberry 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.79
Jack
Single 8th 16:20 Beverley |Ideal Candy 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.79
Single 8th 16:20 Beverley |Archie Perkins 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 30.79
Single 8th 16:15 Lord Riddiford 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 26.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:15 Cowboy 4.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 22.99
Chelmsford Soldier
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:55 Flavius Titus 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 23.99
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 15:40 Qaroun 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:45 Bath The Daley 6.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 20.49
Express
Single 7th 19:35 Puds 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.49
Goodwood
Double 7th 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.49
18:20 Haydock |Korcho 3.75
20:30 Haydock |Kylie Rules 3.75
Single 7th 17:35 Bath Essaka 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.49
Single 7th 15:25 Market  |Angel Of 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 24.49
Rasen Harlem
Single 7th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Catchin Time 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.74
Single 6th 18:00 Goodnight Girl 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.74
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:20 Ripon Optimickstickhil 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 23.74
|
Double 6th 1.00 Win 8.00 18.24
16:20 Ripon Magical Spirit 2.62
19:05 Victory Wave 2.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock |Youkan 4.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.24
Single 6th 15:50 Ripon Waarif 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.24
Single 6th 15:20 Ripon Anythingtoday 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.24
Single 6th 15:00 Hamilton |Auxiliary 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.24
Single 5th 20:15 Kempton [Knight 3.75 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.24
(A.W) Crusader
Double 5th 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.24
19:00 Ripon |Cardano 4.00
20:15 Kempton [Knight 4.00
(A.W) Crusader
Single 5th 19:00 Ripon Cardano 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 16.24
Single 5th 17:10 Newton |Willyegolassieg 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.24
Abbot (o]
Single 5th 16:30 Fontwell |Vexillum 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.24
Single 5th 16:10 Newton |Eric The Third 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.24
Abbot
Single 5th 12:30 Liamba 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.24

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 19:40 Lingfield |Colwood 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 17.24
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:40 Lingfield |Valley Belle 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.24
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:50 Life Knowledge 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.24
Newcastle
(A.W)

Double 4th 1.00 Win 2.25 16.24
16:30 Bangor- |Compatriot 2.50
on-Dee
18:50 Tamreer 2.50
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:30 Bangor- |Steel Wave 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 13.99
on-Dee

Single 4th 14:30 Bangor- |Court Duty 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.99
on-Dee

Single 3rd 19:30 Windsor |Thegreatestsho 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.99

wman
Single 3rd 17:30 Windsor |Queen's 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.99
Soldier

Single 3rd 17:15 Thirsk  |The Defiant 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 13.99

Double 3rd 1.00 Win 6.74 10.99
17:00 Brighton |Confrerie 2.38
20:30 Windsor |Lawn Ranger 2.38

Single 3rd 16:15 Thirsk  |Francophilia 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.25

Single 3rd 16:15 Thirsk  |Ingleby Hollow 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.50 5.25

Single 3rd 15:45 Thirsk  |Supaulette 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.75

Single 2nd 17:05 Fairy Stories 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 3.75
Nottingham

Single 2nd 17:05 Fairy Fast 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2
Nottingham

Single 2nd 16:30 Burford Brown 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3
Nottingham

Single 2nd 16:10 Cap Du Nord 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4
Fakenham

Single 2nd 15:20 Battle Of Wills 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 5
Nottingham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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